T

GOLDEN TOUR

Cas

9:00

9:18

9:36

9:54

10:12
10:30
10:48
11:06
11:24
11:42
12:00
12:18
12:36
12:54
13:12
13:30
13:48
14:08
14:26

14:45

Ceské drahy
Semperflex Optimit
Ceské drahy

innogy

Semperflex Optimit
innogy

Ceské drahy
OSTRAVA !1l - Jih
OZO Ostrava

Ceské drahy
Semperflex Optimit
innogy

OZO Ostrava

Cpp

Legendy Ostrava
JOMA

CPP

OZO Ostrava

CPP

Legendy Ostrava

GOLDEN TOUR OSTRAVA 2023

Sportcentrum Dubina, Horni 287
21.1.2023- 1. hraciden

Zapas

innogy

OSTRAVA !11 - Jih
OZO Ostrava
OSTRAVA !l! - Jih
OZO Ostrava

CPP

Semperflex Optimit
JOMA

innogy

OSTRAVA !11 - Jih
Cpp

Legendy Ostrava
JOMA

Semperflex Optimit
Ceské drahy
OSTRAVA !l! - Jih
Legendy Ostrava
Legendy Ostrava
JOMA

JOMA

SEoAYs

Vysledek



T

GOLDEN TOUR

Cas
9:00
9:18
9:36
9:54
10:12
10:30
10:48
11:06
11:24
11:42
12:00
12:18
12:36
12:54
13:15

13:35

Ceské drahy

JOMA

CppP
OSTRAVA !11 - Jih
innogy

OSTRAVA Il1 - Jih
Ceské drahy

OZ0 Ostrava
Semperflex Optimit
Ceské drahy
Legendy Ostrava
Semperflex Optimit
JOMA

innogy

Semperflex Optimit

Semperflex Optimit

GOLDEN TOUR OSTRAVA 2023

Sportcentrum Dubina, Horni 287
4.2.2023- 2. hraci den

Zapas

OSTRAVA !11 - Jih
OZO Ostrava
Ceské drahy
OZO Ostrava
JOMA

Cpp

Legendy Ostrava
innogy

JOMA

CppP

OSTRAVA 11 - Jih
OZO Ostrava
CPP

Legendy Ostrava
innogy

Legendy Ostrava

SaoEs

Vysledek



&

GOLDEN TOUR

Cas

9:00

9:18

9:36

9:54

10:12
10:30
10:48
11:06
11:24
11:42
12:00
12:18
12:36
12:54
13:12
13:30
13:48
14:06
14:24

14:45

Ceské drahy
Semperflex Optimit
Ceské drahy
OSTRAVA !l - Jih
Ceské drahy
OSTRAVA !l - Jih
innogy

JOMA

OZO Ostrava
Semperflex Optimit
Legendy Ostrava
innogy

Ceské drahy
Legendy Ostrava
OSTRAVA !l - Jih
JOMA

Legendy Ostrava
OZO Ostrava
Legendy Ostrava

Legendy Ostrava

GOLDEN TOUR OSTRAVA 2023

Sportcentrum Dubina, Horni 287
18.2.2023- 3. hraci den

Zapas

innogy

JOMA

OZO Ostrava
innogy

JOMA

OZO Ostrava
Semperflex Optimit
Ceské drahy

CPP

OSTRAVA !11 - Jih
JOMA

CPP

Semperflex Optimit
0OZO Ostrava

CPP

innogy

Semperflex Optimit
CPP

OSTRAVA !!1 - Jih

CPP

SEoTES

Vysledek



